Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften des TT-Kreis GielRen
Klasse: Senioren 60 Einzel 03.09.2017 Pohlheim

11

22

1/2

2/1

Prell, Christian
GieRRener SV / Bezirk Mitte

Horrer, Thomas
TSG GieRRen-Wieseck / Mif

6,6,-10,4

Seth, Walter
TV 08 Griningen / Bezirk I

Finale
Prell, Christian 2
Geschwill, Klaus 3
-6,9,11,-8,-8

Geschwill, Klaus
PSV SchwG Giel3en / Bezi

6,11,-6,-10,-8



